
 

 

2019 Las Vegas Aviators Schedule 
(All times PST – Times subject to change) as of 12/8/18 

April 4  Thu @El Paso  6:05PM 
April 5   Fri @El Paso  6:05PM 
April 6  Sat @El Paso  6:05PM 
April 7  Sun @El Paso  12:05PM 
April 8  Mon @El Paso  6:05PM 
 
April 9  Tue SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
April 10 Wed SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
April 11 Thu SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
April 12 Fri FRESNO  7:05PM 
April 13 Sat FRESNO  7:05PM 
April 14 Sun FRESNO  12:05PM 
April 15 Mon FRESNO  7:05 PM 
 
April 16  Tue @Sacramento  6:35PM 
April 17  Wed @Sacramento  6:35PM 
April 18  Thu @Sacramento  7:05PM 
April 19  Fri @Fresno  7:05PM 
April 20  Sat @Fresno  7:05PM 
April 21  Sun @Fresno  1:05PM 
April 22  Mon @Fresno  6:35PM 
April 23  Tue OFF 
  
April 24 Wed EL PASO  7:05PM 
April 25 Thu EL PASO  7:05PM 
April 26 Fri EL PASO  7:05PM 
April 27 Sat EL PASO  7:05PM 
April 28 Sun EL PASO  12:05PM 
 
April 29  Mon @Reno   6:35PM 
April 30  Tue @Reno   11:05AM 
May 1  Wed @Reno   6:35PM 
May 2  Thu @Reno   6:35PM 
 
May 3  Fri FRESNO  7:05PM 
May 4  Sat FRESNO  7:05PM 
May 5  Sun FRESNO  12:05PM 
May 6  Mon FRESNO  7:05PM 
May 7  Tue SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
May 8  Wed SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
May 9  Thu SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
May 10  Fri SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
May 11  Sat TACOMA  7:05PM 
May 12  Sun TACOMA  12:05PM 
May 13  Mon TACOMA  7:05PM 
May 14  Tue TACOMA  10:35AM 
May 15  Wed OFF 
 
May 16  Thu @Salt Lake  5:35PM 
May 17  Fri @Salt Lake  5:35PM 
May 18  Sat @Salt Lake  5:35PM 
May 19  Sun @Salt Lake  12:05PM 
May 20  Mon @Salt Lake  5:35PM 
 
May 21  Tue ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
May 22  Wed ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 

June 22 Sat SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
June 23 Sun SACRAMENTO  12:05PM 
June 24 Mon SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
 
June 25  Tue @Fresno  7:05PM 
June 26  Wed @Fresno  7:05PM 
June 27  Thu @Fresno  7:05PM 
June 28  Fri @Fresno  7:05PM 
 
June 29 Sat RENO   7:05PM 
June 30 Sun RENO   7:05PM 
July 1  Mon RENO   7:05PM 
July 2  Tue RENO   7:05PM  
July 3  Wed RENO   7:05PM  
 
July 4  Thu @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
July 5  Fri @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
July 6  Sat @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
July 7  Sun @Albuquerque  5:05PM 
 
 
July 8-10 Mon-Wed   Triple-A All-Star Break 
July 10  Wed Triple-A All-Star Game TBA 
            (Southwest University Park – El Paso, TX) 
 
July 11  Thu SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
July 13  Fri SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
July 12  Sat SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
July 14  Sun SALT LAKE  7:05PM 
 
July 15  Mon @Tacoma  7:00PM 
July 16  Tue @Tacoma  11:35AM 
July 17  Wed @Tacoma  7:00PM 
July 18  Thu @Tacoma  7:00PM 
July 19  Fri @Salt Lake  6:05PM 
July 20  Sat @Salt Lake  6:05PM 
July 21  Sun @Salt Lake  12:05PM 
July 22  Mon OFF 
 
July 23  Tue EL PASO  7:05PM 
July 24  Wed EL PASO  7:05PM 
July 25  Thu EL PASO  7:05PM 
 
July 26  Fri @El Paso  6:05PM 
July 27  Sat @El Paso  6:05PM 
July 28  Sun @El Paso  5:05PM 
July 29  Mon OFF 
 
July 30  Tue NEW ORLEANS 7:05PM 
July 31  Wed NEW ORLEANS 7:05PM 
August 1 Thu NEW ORLEANS 7:05PM 
August 2 Fri OKLAHOMA CITY 7:05PM 
August 3 Sat OKLAHOMA CITY 7:05PM 
August 4 Sun OKLAHOMA CITY 7:05PM 
August 5 Mon OKLAHOMA CITY 7:05PM 
August 6 Tue OFF 
 



 

 

 

2019 Las Vegas Aviators Schedule 
(All times PST – Times subject to change) as of 12/8/18 

May 23  Thu ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
May 24  Fri ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
 
May 25  Sat @Reno   6:35PM 
May 26   Sun @Reno   6:35PM 
May 27  Mon @Reno (Memorial Day) 1:05PM 
May 28  Tue @Reno   6:35PM 
May 29  Wed @Sacramento  6:35PM 
May 30  Thu @Sacramento  7:05PM 
May 31  Fri @Sacramento  7:05PM 
June 1  Sat @Sacramento  7:05PM 
June 2  Sun @Sacramento  1:05PM 
June 3  Mon OFF 
 
June 4  Tue ROUND ROCK  7:05PM 
June 5  Wed ROUND ROCK  7:05PM 
June 6  Thu ROUND ROCK  7:05PM 
June 7  Fri SAN ANTONIO  7:05PM 
June 8  Sat SAN ANTONIO  7:05PM 
June 9  Sun SAN ANTONIO  12:05PM 
June 10 Mon SAN ANTONIO  7:05PM 
June 11  Tue OFF 
 
June 12  Wed @Nashville  5:05PM 
June 13  Thu @Nashville  5:05PM 
June 14  Fri @Nashville  5:05PM 
June 15  Sat @Memphis  4:35PM 
June 16  Sun @Memphis  12:05PM 
June 17  Mon @Memphis  4:35PM 
June 18  Tue @Memphis  9:05AM 
June 19  Wed OFF 
 
June 20 Thu SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
June 21 Fri SACRAMENTO  7:05PM 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

August 7 Wed @Iowa   5:08PM 
August 8 Thu @Iowa   5:08PM 
August 9 Fri @Iowa   5:08PM 
August 10 Sat @Omaha  5:05PM 
August 11 Sun @Omaha  3:05PM 
August 12 Mon @Omaha  5:05PM 
August 13 Tue @Omaha  10:05AM 
August 14 Wed OFF 
 
August 15 Thu ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
August 16 Fri ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
August 17 Sat ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
August 18 Sun ALBUQUERQUE 7:05PM 
August 19 Mon RENO   7:05PM 
August 20 Tue RENO   7:05PM 
August 21 Wed RENO   7:05PM 
 
August 22 Thu @Tacoma  7:00PM 
August 23 Fri @Tacoma  7:00PM 
August 24 Sat @Tacoma  7:00PM 
August 25 Sun @Tacoma  1:35PM 
August 26 Mon @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
August 27 Tue @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
August 28 Wed @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
August 29 Thu @Albuquerque  5:35PM 
 
August 30 Fri TACOMA  7:05PM 
August 31 Sat TACOMA  7:05PM 
September 1 Sun TACOMA  7:05PM 
September 2 Mon TACOMA (Labor Day)  12:05PM 
   
 
September 4-8  PCL PLAYOFFS        TBA 
September 10-15 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES    TBA 
 
 
 
 
 

American Conference 
Southern Division      Northern Division  
New Orleans Baby Cakes (Miami Marlins)    Iowa Cubs (Chicago Cubs) 
Oklahoma City Dodgers (Los Angeles Dodgers)  Memphis Redbirds (St. Louis Cardinals) 
Round Rock Express (Houston Astros)   Nashville Sounds (Texas Rangers) 
San Antonio Missions (Milwaukee Brewers)   Omaha Storm Chasers (Kansas City Royals) 

 

Pacific Conference 

Southern Division       Northern Division 

Albuquerque Isotopes (Colorado Rockies)    Fresno Grizzlies (Washington Nationals) 
El Paso Chihuahuas (San Diego Padres)   Reno Aces (Arizona Diamondbacks) 
Las Vegas Aviators (Oakland Athletics)   Sacramento River Cats (San Francisco Giants) 
Salt Lake Bees (Los Angeles Angels)    Tacoma Rainiers (Seattle Mariners)  
 

 


